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TH730 Telehandler

Dimensions (mm):

Overall Length 4650mm
Overall Width  2200mm
Overall Height 2550mm
Lifting Height 7000mm

Key Features

Engine Type: Yuchai YCD4M22T-105 - Rated Power: 76kW
Operating Weight: 7600kg * Tyre Size: 16/70-20

Quality without compromise
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Technical Data:

DM MU OTD

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Wheel Base

Min Ground Clearance
Max Reach

Max Lift Height

4650mm
2200mm
2550mm
3150mm
350mm

3200mm
7000mm

Rated Load 3 Ton
Operating Weight 7600kg
Min Turning Radius 4250mm
5peciﬁcations Wheel Track 1780mm
Length to Face of Forks 5870mm
Forks (Length/Width/Section) 1220x125x50mm
Max Climbing Gradient 30°
Traveling Speed Max Travelling Speed 35 km/h
Fuel Tank 951
.y Engine Oil 551
Tank Capacities | qeaijic o 70 ¢
Type 4cyl Diesel
. Rated Power 76kw
Engine Rated Speed 1400rpm
Model Yuchai YCD4M22T-105
Tyres Standard Size 16/70-20
L. Transmission Type Torque convertor
Transmission  Number of Gears 2/2
. Hydraulic Pump Type Gear pump
Hydraulics Hydraulic Flow/Pressure 100 &/min

Brake System

Parking Brake Type
Service Brake Type

Automatic air-cut brake
Immersed multi-disc

braking on front & rear axle
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