

TH730 Telehandler

Dimensions (mm):

Overall Length 4650mm
Overall Width 2200mm
Overall Height 2550mm
Lifting Height 7000mm



Key Features

Engine Type: Yuchai YCD4M22T-105 • Rated Power: 76kW

Operating Weight: 7600kg • Tyre Size: 16/70-20

Quality without compromise

Head Office
Wallmannsthal Offramp
N1 North, Pretoria
Office: +27 (0) 12 548 0263

Office: +27 (0) 12 004 2000 Email: sales@wuhlf.co.za Website: www.wuhlf.co.za

TH730 TELEHANDLER

Technical Data:

A	Overall Length	4650mm
В	Overall Width	2200mm
C	Overall Height	2550mm
D	Wheel Base	3150mm
E	Min Ground Clearance	350mm
F	Max Reach	3200mm
G	Max Lift Height	7000mm



Specifications	Min Turning Radius Wheel Track Length to Face of Forks Forks (Length/Width/Section) Max Climbing Gradient	4250mm 1780mm 5870mm 1220x125x50mm 30°
Traveling Speed	Max Travelling Speed	35 km/h
Tank Capacities	Fuel Tank Engine Oil Hydraulic Oil	95 l 5.5 l 70 l
Engine	Type Rated Power Rated Speed Model	4cyl Diesel 76kw 1400rpm Yuchai YCD4M22T-105
Tyres	Standard Size	16/70-20
Transmission	Transmission Type Number of Gears	Torque convertor 2/2
Hydraulics	Hydraulic Pump Type Hydraulic Flow/Pressure	Gear pump 100 ℓ/min
Brake System	Parking Brake Type Service Brake Type	Automatic air-cut brake Immersed multi-disc braking on front & rear axle

Rated Load Operating Weight 3 Ton

7600kg